PKY School Advisory Council
Agenda
January 21, 2014

1)

2)
3)
4)

5)
6)

7)

Teacher Request for Travel/Conference:

a) Katie Yurko

b) Tanya Kort

Consent Agenda (November minutes)

Update regarding Student Parking Permits

Subcommittees:

a) By-Laws Subcommittee: Update regarding revisions of the SAC Bylaws.

b) Academic Program (School Improvement) Subcommittee: Report on workshop for SIP and goals for
2014.

c) Activity Fee and Budget Subcommittee: Update on recent activity.

d) Communication: Formation

Principal’s Report

New business

School Calendar/school start times beginning discussion.

Adjournment



